.Osrrc NVFI 10 seies
3 WaY'3 Por t
Direct Solenoid Operated
Cv 0.055 (0-100 PSI); 0.05 (0 -150 PSI)
Port Size 1/8" NPTF (Standard)
High Speed Response Time - 8mSec.
Normally Closed
p

he outputport. When the solenoid is de-energized the plunger teturns and air from
the "A'port is diverted to the exhaust port.
HOW TO ORDER
N V F 1 1 0 H - s D Z O - 0 1 T - F
T T
Opo.afing Pressure -J I
- - 0 - 100 psi (CrP.055) |' H - 0 r 150 psi (C\p.05)
|
Solen<id Type -l'1 - '100 vAc,2 - 2OO VAC 5 - 24 VDC
s - 'r io vAc 3 _ KYPS"
4-2mVAC E
@io.rg
- - None
F - Foot Bracket
Ii
; o Electrical Corinsctioi
G - 12'Lead (Sd.)
D . D I N
'E - Terminal
'T - Conduit Temlnal
'H - 24' Lead
L.mp and
S - dsurge
Lamp and Sorga Protec-tion -
Z - rv/Lamp/Surge Protection
S - dsurqe Protection Onlv
01 - %'(AXSrd.)
t M5 - NOM 10-32
ilanual Overrida
_- Recessed, Nonlocking (Std.)
B - Locking
' Special Order option
t Consult factory for availabilityNVF 1100-ODO{IT
(drx )
.[
Only
BRACKET (Sutfix "F')
- -R (PT) ,Mek i c '
T - NPTF (Std.)
N _ N P T
hing
otMEr{stoNs
A B c D E F
1.35
(34.41
1.34
(34.11
0.61
115.4)
0.83
Q 1 t
1.76 1.77
(44.9)
Millam€te.s in Parenthe$s
A B c D E F G H J K It N o P o R
64.7)
0.83
(21)
l . t  €
(301
0.s9
t22.61
0.67
(17)
0.53 0.04
(1)
o.22 o.24
(6)
0.83
(21)
0.61
(15.41
3 .17 2.41 0.31